

1st on A/c 221

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
From Bara Mahadalit					
to to 104 under Head					
MM 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sukanti Devi					
At - Vilandpur, Vill -					
Sihla, Tamruppa, Dist -					
Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 74/SB/ MM 454/					
SC/ 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of completion - 09.09.21					
Date of measurement - 24.12.20					
(1) E/W in excavation of					
found. of structure - -					
- - etc					
C 1x1000 mm of H.P.C - 02 Nos)					
H.W. - 2x2x6.30mx 1.40mx 1.50m = 52.92 m ³					
Pipe portion - 2x1x5.90mx 1.50mx 0.30m = 5.31 m ³					
					58.21 m ³
(2) Plv P.C.C M 15 in					
open found. - - etc					
(1x1000 mm of H.P.C - 02 Nos)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	W	L	H	B	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Bina Mahadoli to 104 under Head MM 454 (S)					
Name of Agency - Sukanta Devi, At - Vilandpur, Vill - Shilla, Pankappa, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 74/SBD/MM 454/SC/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of Completion - 09.07.21					
Date of actual comp -					
Date of entry -					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(4/27) E/W in excavation of found. for structure --					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) - 135.62 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.62/m ³ - ₹ 41421.00					
(2/28) PIV P.C.C, M15 in open found - .00					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) - 14.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 4065.16/m ³ - ₹ 60815.08					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{3}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (16) - 86.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 4521.43/m ³					₹ 389838.14
($\frac{4}{38}$) Plv & laying R.C.C. pipe					
Nb 1000 mm ϕ - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (16) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3651.16/m					₹ 54767.00
($\frac{5}{32}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in sub structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (16) - 60.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 4734.02/m ³					₹ 284988.14
($\frac{6}{40}$) Filling in found. trenches - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 15.26 m ³					
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³					₹ 7970.00
($\frac{7}{35}$) Supplying, Filling & placing HYSD bar in Super-structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 0.659 MT					
@ ₹ 57454.27/MT					₹ 37862.00
($\frac{8}{33}$) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (7) - 2.83 m ³					
vide TMB No. 292					
Page no. (5) - 1.54 m ³					
				4.37 m ³	
@ ₹ 4997.35/m ³ - - -					₹ 21838.00
(9/34) Plv R.C.C. M25 in Super					
structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (7) - 3.74 m ³					
@ ₹ 5745.80/m ³ - - -					₹ 21489.00
(10/36) Back sloping bench					
abutment - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (7) - 35.13 m ³					
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³ - - -					₹ 28279.00
(11/12) Const. of Bench					
mark & reference					
Pillar - - etc					
(i) Reference & workip					
bench mark - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 0.913 KM					
@ ₹ 3657.31/KM - - -					₹ 3339.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/					
Bajrees - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 0.913 KM					
@ ₹ 1654.89/KM ——— ₹ 1511.20					
(12/2) Clearing & Grubbing road land — etc					
Sty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 0.462 Hect					
vide MB No. 3192					
Page No. (4) - 0.079 Hect					
0.541 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect ——— ₹ 28672.00					
(13/8) Construction of Sub-grade — etc					
— etc					
Sty vide TMB					
Page No. (99) - 1556.10 m ³					
vide MB No. 3192					
Page No. (5) - 578.58 m ³					
2134.68 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ ——— ₹ 377070.12					
(14/8) Const. of G.S. B. by Plv well graded material — etc					
Sty vide MB No. 3192					
Page No. (2) - 588.94 m ³					
@ ₹ 1608.20/m ³ ——— ₹ 947133.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Piv & Fixing R.C.C. MIS					
grade KM Stone - -					
etc					
i) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
Qty vide MBNO. 3192					
Page No. (6) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 1933.72/No. -					₹ 3867.00
ii) 200 m Stone -					
Qty vide MBNO. 3192					
Page No. (7) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 566.92/No. -					₹ 1700.76
23/17) Piv & Fixing Boundary					
Pillar - - etc					
Page No. (7) - 18 Nos					
@ ₹ 511.51/No. -					₹ 9207.00
24/18) Painting two coats					
on new surface - - etc					
Qty vide MBNO. 3192					
Page No. (7) - 64.72 m ²					
@ ₹ 99.17/m ² -					₹ 6418.00
25/20) Piv & Fixing of typical					
informatory sign board -					
- - etc					
Qty vide MBNO. 3192					
Page No. (7) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 9164.98/No. -					₹ 27495.00
					₹ 4423284.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	4433	284.00
Add 17. G. S. T. etc					531994.00
Add 17. L. C. D. etc					44333.00
			₹	50096	11.00
Less 21.50% below			₹	10770	66.00
			₹	3932	545.00
Add Saigniorage etc			₹	11109	5.00
			₹	4043	640.00
Less Previous Paym			₹	1796	733.00
			₹	2246	907.00
Planks					
S.S.					
J.B.					
Material Statement for					
up to date measurement.					

(i) Stone - aggregate -	Total Cost			
40mm - 59.89 m ³ @ 494.15/m ³				₹29595.00
20mm - 60.68 m ³ @ 604.91/m ³				₹36706.00
10mm - 30.48 m ³ @ 668.80/m ³				₹20385.00
ii) Coarse Sand -				
118.08 m ³ @ 175.80/m ³				₹20758.00
iii) Fine Sand -				
60.47 m ³ @ 141.85/m ³				₹8578.00
iv) G. S. B. Material -				
3-9.5mm - 671.39 m ³ @ 620.62/m ³				₹416678.00
7.5-2.30mm - 268.56 m ³ @ 514.58/m ³				₹138196.00
2.36mm below - 482.83 m ³ @ 97.14/m ³				₹39131.00
v) Stone - metal G3				
274.66 m ³ @ 511.54/m ³				₹140500.00